
Instructor Name Instructor EMAIL Instructor TELEPHONE
Alton, Arthur arthur@safecs.com 813-727-8007

Alton, Krista kristaalton@yahoo.com 813-727-9007

Babanats, Jessica jessicababanats@gmail.com 813-244-2549

Barrett School of Music Laura@barrettschoolofmusic.com 336-692-5420

Berrojo, Jennifer jenniferberrojo@hotmail.com 813-245-2582

Borders, Anne stborders@msn.com 813-690-7930

Chen, Ping pingcatbaby1@gmail.com 813-220-1194

Danciger, Wendy danciger700@gmail.com 813-789-4979

Garcia, Kim kimgarcia1112@gmail.com 813-695-1480

Kyper, Liana lianakyper@gmail.com 352-875-6655

Laccabue, Michele michelelaccabue@gmail.com 813-663-7125

Martindale, Stan stanmartindale@yahoo.com 813-503-7787

MoonDrop kaywithtinab@gmail.com 813-484-4673

Nastelli, Andrea amnastelli@zoho.com 703-300-2014

Ohlman, Amanda amanda@ybsquare.com 931-249-3896

Peal, Chris tampabay@chefitupkids.com 813-760-6274

Pupello, Brad bpupello@tampadayschool.com 703-851-5831

Ray, John raytrumpet@proton.me 813-693-7827

Reinhart, April madamereinhart@gmail.com 813-765-6177

Rosario, Malori malorirosario@gmail.com 813-770-9384

Rydell, Candace on2college@gmail.com 813-992-0047

Sandefur, Kelli kellisandefurteach@gmail.com 727-481-7990

Sandefur, Thia thiateach@gmail.com 727-418-0242

Sotolongo, Alisha alishasotolongo@gmail.com 352-206-1592

Sotolongo, Tito (Pastor) pastortito@tddtampa.org 813-531-5821

Warren, Aaron Aaronmichaelwarren@gmail.com 813-453-7086

Wilson, Michele hatutoring@icloud.com 813-482-8099


